
SR. NO. DATE DAY TIME TOPIC NAME OF FACULTY

1 9/3/2019 Tuesday 2-3pm pulmonary function test Dr. Sneha

2 9/3/2019 Tuesday 3-4pm ICF Dr.Ankita

3 6/9/2019 Friday 2-3pm Maitland Dr. Ravinder

4 6/9/2019 Friday 3-4pm ICF / PNF ( Odd Batch) Dr.Ankita / Dr. Priya

5 7/9/2019 Saturday 2-3pm Shoulder special tests Dr. Aishwarya

6 9/9/2019 Monday 3-4pm Cervical special test Dr. Bindu

7 9/10/2019 Tuesday 2-3pm Evaluation of functional capacity using submaximal test Dr. Varoon

8 9/10/2019 Tuesday 3-4pm Roods Dr. Priya

9 13/9/19 Friday 2-3pm Maitland Dr. Ravinder
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              LECTURE PLAN :- Third year BPTh 

              MONTH              :-   September                                                                                       

              BATCH                 :-   Odd + Regular



10 13/9/2019 Friday 3 - 4 PM Roods Dr. Priya

11 16/9/19 Monday 3-4pm Kaltenborn ( Upper limb) Dr. Pooja 

12 9/17/2019 Tuesday 2-3pm ABG Analysis Dr. Sneha

13 17/9/2019 Tuesday 3 - 4 PM Faradic Galvanic Test Dr. Snehal Ghodey

14 20/9/19 Friday 2-3pm Kaltenborn ( Upper limb) Dr. Pooja 

15 20/9/2019 Friday 3 - 4 PM Faradic Galvanic Test Dr. Snehal Ghodey

16 9/24/2019 Tuesday 2-3pm Exam Cardio Dept.

17 26/9/19 Thursday 2-4pm Cervical special test Dr. Bindu

18 27/9/19 Friday 2-3pm Maitland Dr. Ravinder

19 27/9/2019 Friday 3 - 4 PM Scales / PNF ( Odd Batch)  Dr. Tanpreet / Dr. Priya

20 30/9/19 Monday 3-4pm Kaltenborn ( Upper limb) Dr. Pooja 



 YEAR :- 2019
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